Coupon Nannie's 52 Week Money Saving's Challenge Kids Edition

Week	Amount	Balance	Week	Amount	Balance
1	\$0.25	\$0.25	27	\$7.25	\$99.25
2	\$0.50	\$0.75	28	\$7.50	\$106.75
3	\$0.75	\$1.50	29	\$7.75	\$114.50
4	\$1.00	\$2.50	30	\$8.00	\$122.50
5	\$1.25	\$3.75	31	\$8.25	\$130.75
6	\$1.50	\$5.25	32	\$8.50	\$139.25
7	\$1.75	\$7.00	33	\$8.75	\$148.00
8	\$2.00	\$9.00	34	\$9.00	\$157.00
9	\$2.25	\$11.25	35	\$9.25	\$166.25
10	\$2.50	\$13.75	36	\$9.50	\$175.75
11	\$2.75	\$16.50	37	\$9.75	\$185.50
12	\$3.00	\$19.50	38	\$10.00	\$195.50
13	\$3.25	\$22.75	39	\$10.25	\$205.75
14	\$3.50	\$26.25	40	\$10.50	\$216.25
15	\$4.00	\$30.50	41	\$10.75	\$227.00
16	\$4.25	\$34.50	42	\$11.00	\$238.00
17	\$4.50	\$39.00	43	\$11.25	\$249.25
18	\$4.75	\$43.75	44	\$11.50	\$260.75
18	\$5.00	\$48.75	45	\$11.75	\$272.50
20	\$5.25	\$54.00	46	\$12.00	\$284.50
21	\$5.50	\$59.50	47	\$12.25	\$296.75
22	\$6.00	\$65.50	48	\$12.50	\$309.25
23	\$6.25	\$71.75	49	\$12.75	\$322.00
24	\$6.50	\$78.25	50	\$13.00	\$335.00
25	\$6.75	\$85.00	51	\$13.25	\$348.25
26	\$7.00	\$92.00	52	\$13.50	\$361.75